



Project: Glenbrooke Citizens Park

City of Pataskala

Project No: PKL049

4/29/2022

| ITEM                        | ITEM DESCRIPTION                                      | QUANTITY | UNIT | UNIT COST    | TOTAL                |
|-----------------------------|-------------------------------------------------------|----------|------|--------------|----------------------|
| <b>ROADWAY</b>              |                                                       |          |      |              |                      |
| 202                         | PAVEMENT REMOVED                                      | 1211     | SY   | \$ 2.00      | \$ 2,422.00          |
| 203                         | EXCAVATION                                            | 2400     | CY   | \$ 10.00     | \$ 24,000.00         |
| 203                         | EMBANKMENT                                            | 2400     | CY   | \$ 10.00     | \$ 24,000.00         |
| 304                         | AGGREGATE BASE, 4"                                    | 306      | CY   | \$ 75.00     | \$ 22,950.00         |
| 422                         | AGGREGATE, DOUBLE CHIP SEAL                           | 2756     | SY   | \$ 3.00      | \$ 8,268.00          |
| ROADWAY SUBTOTAL            |                                                       |          |      |              | \$ 81,640.00         |
| <b>DRAINAGE</b>             |                                                       |          |      |              |                      |
| 611                         | CATCH BASIN, NO. 2-2C                                 | 2        | EACH | \$ 2,500.00  | \$ 5,000.00          |
| 611                         | 12" CONDUIT, TYPE B                                   | 375      | FT   | \$ 80.00     | \$ 30,000.00         |
| DRAINAGE SUBTOTAL           |                                                       |          |      |              | \$ 35,000.00         |
| <b>EROSION CONTROL</b>      |                                                       |          |      |              |                      |
| 207                         | INLET PROTECTION                                      | 2        | EACH | \$ 150.00    | \$ 300.00            |
| 659                         | COMMERCIAL FERTILIZER                                 | 3.18     | TON  | \$ 500.00    | \$ 1,590.00          |
| 659                         | WATER                                                 | 190      | MGAL | \$ 1.00      | \$ 190.00            |
| 659                         | INTER-SEEDING                                         | 1762     | SY   | \$ 0.50      | \$ 881.00            |
| 659                         | REPAIR SEEDING AND MULCHING                           | 1762     | SY   | \$ 1.00      | \$ 1,762.00          |
| 659                         | SEEDING AND MULCHING                                  | 35238    | SY   | \$ 0.75      | \$ 26,428.50         |
| EROSION CONTROL SUBTOTAL    |                                                       |          |      |              | \$ 31,151.50         |
| <b>INCIDENTALS</b>          |                                                       |          |      |              |                      |
| 103                         | PREMIUM FOR CONTRACT PERFORMANCE BOND AND FOR PAYMENT | 1        | LUMP | \$ 3,000.00  | \$ 3,000.00          |
| 623                         | CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING              | 1        | LUMP | \$ 3,000.00  | \$ 3,000.00          |
| SPECIAL                     | RECORD CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS                          | 1        | LUMP | \$ 1,500.00  | \$ 1,500.00          |
| SPECIAL                     | ENGINEERING AND SURVEY                                | 1        | LUMP | \$ 16,000.00 | \$ 16,000.00         |
| ** DENOTES CONTINGENCY ITEM |                                                       |          |      |              | \$ 23,500.00         |
| SUB-TOTAL                   |                                                       |          |      |              | \$ 171,291.50        |
| CONTINGENCY (10%)           |                                                       |          |      |              | \$ 17,130.00         |
| <b>CONSTRUCTION TOTAL</b>   |                                                       |          |      |              | <b>\$ 188,421.50</b> |